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BEACON ROOFING SUPPLY INC.

ISIN:  US0736851090

Overview

2024/07/19 22:00:00

Price
96.84 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.88% (-0.86)

US0736851090
BECN

Nasdaq

usb
Construction
Stock

5,651 EUR
S&P 500

38.94 USD (100)
153.97 USD (100)
97.93 USD

98.62 USD

96.43 USD

97.70 USD
97.08614 USD
328,000
31,841,186.64
7,299

WKN: 073685109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0736851090&ID_NOTATION=10556881
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0736851090&ID_NOTATION=10556881
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb1a66fd314fe069cab889ec0e11c01a0b6d0ad4200c12cf0a35223263225889&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d411662ba5a446125&time=1721725303&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df8185c1b55adafe1fd582a4c6f231debb6971fe56c5f637402b11b9120a87b1&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=98b5920d510534cbe&time=1721725303&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13b53927783b7b4ef4fe9c6cdedddcf9f0bdf71c442959d49ee9d25a8ed155bf&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=425cf81c792659d49&time=1721725303&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e2deb573a4f6be11d300c29450aa210ee8ddbb0435baff23f863237b0984e816&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fe5ced85a4b9f3402&time=1721725303&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3822b396bbb8f1d854a25ba3509e6c7cf09da7424f940802ff80e0b0cb864007&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=151e000508329c0f2&time=1721725303&tool=RSC

BEACON ROOFING SUPPLY INC.

Details

2024/07/19 22:00:00

Price
96.84 USD

Difference

General attributes

-0.88% (-0.86)

ISIN US0736851090
Symbol BECN
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,651 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 38.94 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 153.97 USD (100)
Open 97.93 USD
High 98.62 USD
Low 96.43 USD
Close (prev. day) 97.70 USD
VWAP 97.08614 USD
Volume (pcs) 328,000
Trading volume 31,841,186.64
Number of trades 7,299
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +13.78% +13.66% +91.84%
Perf (abs.) +11.73  +11.64  +46.36
Beta 1.14 1.16 1.06
Volatility  30.25 28.69 31.74
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price
Stuttgart 2024/07/22 08:03 88.50 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/07/19 22:00 96.84 USD
Frankfurt 2024/07/22 08:10 88.50 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/07/22 08:12 88.00 EUR

98.56 USD (699,152)
94.27 USD (706,259)
94.38 USD (669,112)
86.13 USD (619,232)

103.75 USD (2024/05/03)

81.61 USD (2024/01/24)

103.75 USD (2024/05/03)

68.50 USD (2023/10/26)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 1
31.84 7,299
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10556881
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=338184828
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39224621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457427289

BEACON ROOFING SUPPLY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

QL BEACON

Company Profile

Contact Details
BEACON ROOFING SUPPLY

Lakeland Park Drive1 - 01960 Peabody, MA
Telefon: +1 877.645.7663

Fax: +1 978.535.7358

E-mail: -
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